| O ¢

\ IO
M uoPoe o0 -

10(W) ‘A
UuUo|SIAICL

o
i

[o-2jueq

10040 U

an
OANdaXY

3

A\

WINYE- (gl

UQIsIng syiop *
Jaauiby

F—.

3R U B B UAr B BN BN
r‘,- -, \ U U y ! ) ) ) ) ) ) @ @ W

REVISED AGREEMENT DETAIL

44 0 8 2 0 e 4

s Sancts Old Agreement Revised Agreement Total
No | DS Name of Road “..2”5 Package No | Name of Block REMARKS
Const. Cost Maint. Cost Cons. Cost Maint. Cost Cons. Cost Maint. Cost
1 2 3 4 s 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
1 Shimbliasgan) Daiva 42.62025 06532 | 2245739 | 037441 | 44.86599 | 7.43973
Rozd To Chautra
PWD Road To Goraiya
- - 54.13043 7.7965 ) B R B 0
BANKA Village 2021-22 M_”:”_m\NHp\HNNN Shambhuganj 9 2.85392 0.41356 56.98435 8.21006
Shambhuganj PMGSY
REO Road To Chandela 39.48179 6.9266 2.08137 0.36744 41.56316 7.29404
Village
143.41350 22.94383

Scanned with CamScanner

N




Prohibition Excise &

o« r'?a »
7] :.\5

(._.. —d

) !
R anPJ R i SR &
Jo egist : W
3 %D Bistration Department, i Will INDIA NON JUDICIAL
l!jim[!ji Government of Bihar i R
................ ——————ren | Othor ettt et
First Party Name * ! RAMBADAN SINGH
Second Party Namae * : : RAMBADAN SINGH
Purchased By * : RAMBADAN SINGH
Certificate Number : BRO38161381715238326801
Considoration Price ¢ 20.00/-
Stamp Duty Paid : T1000,00/-
Registration Fee & Other Fees :20.00/-
LLR & Proc Fee : 0.00/-
Miscellaneous Fees + 20,00/~
Discore SC : 20.00/-
Total Amount : £1000.00/- ( One Thousand )

This stamp paper will only be valid if embossed below with special RED ink impression =-=--e-e——-

SR SINEGH ﬁ\"%\@f\ - ;2;1 -1;\-i01‘L
C’RW\Q S‘K\%ﬂ&i‘%@%— 2\=0)- 2oz

Revised Agreement No =

|2 MDD

This agreement, made the day of

between The Executive Engineer, Rural

Work Department (Works) Division, Banka-1 (hereinafter called “the Employer”) of the one
part, and Ram Badan Singh, At.- Karsop, Anchal- Shambhuganj, Dist.- Banka (Bihar)

(hereinafter called “the Contractor”) of the other part.

Whereas the Employer is desirous that the Contractor execute the Construction of Road
& CD Works with maintenance under Road name Package No.- MR-N/21-22 Banka-1/12
(Tender ID- 116081, Bid ID- 499939) Year 2021-22 under M/R (3054) Yojna, Block-
Shambhuganj, District- Banka, Bihar (hereinafter called the contract) Chief Engineer-2 Rural

work department, Bihar Patna Vide Letter No-1317 / Patna, Dated- 21.04.2022

Due to GST

Rate Increased from 12% to 18% Hence Revised BOQ Approved by RWD Works Circle
Bhagalpur, Vide Lt No 477 Enc Date 07.05.2024 and the Employer has accepted the Bid by
the Contractor for the execution and completion of such works and the Routine maintenance of

works for Five Years of the Contract Price remedying of any defects therein, at a

Construction

of cost of Rs. 14341350.00 (Rupees One Crore Fourty Three Lakh fourty One Thousand Three
Hundred Fifty Only) & Maintenance of cost Rs. 2294383.00 (Rupees Twenty Two Lakh Ninety

Four Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Three Only) with a Total Amount of Rs.

16635733.00

(Rupees One Crore Sixty Six Lakh Thirty five Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Three Only) at
bidder rate quoted 0.38 % below the estimated cost. Ram Badan Singh the contractor has
deposited (i) FD A/c No.- 50300597553340 Amount Rs. 320000.00 (ii) FD A/c No.-

4100168880-7 Amount Rs. 471000.00 (iii) FD A/c No.- 4100168930-1 Amount
(iv) FD A/c No.- 50300971569070 Amount Rs. 5000.00 .

Rs. 40000.00

N A
. W .

e e Execltive Engineer
Qedan Kk Diwswn%mfﬁw{ B Works Biviss
o g R.W.D. (W) Div. Banka-01 W "ﬁhN KA-1 sion

Scanned with CamScanner

-
cemmssEmerEmismmipmmis



